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Cyclo-Cross d'Orbe "ORCS8" - Orbe (VD)

08.12.2012

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Club Canton Pays Catégorie Année Tours Temps total Ecart Points
1 59 CORMINBOEUF YVES GRENG BMC MOUNTAINBIKE RACING TEAM FR SuI B - Amateurs 1985 10 00:55:47.280 - 100
2 62 GRAND ANTHONY ST-LEGIER-CHIESAZ TEAM ZIMMERMANN BMC NEW WORK VD SuI B - Amateurs 1991 10 00:56:21.674 34.394 97
3 66 LANG RENE MOHLIN VMC LIESTAL-WIRZ/ HELVETIA-RAUBER  AG SuI B - Amateurs 1986 10 00:57:43.932 1:56.652 95
4 55 OBRIST FABIAN WINTERTHUR STEVENS/ZWEIRADSPORT.CH/VC ZH Sul B - Amateurs 1991 10 00:59:26.809 3:39.529 93

HITTNAU
5 51 GARNIER LAURENT GRANDSON CYCLES PACHE ACN VD SuI B - Masters 1968 10 01:00:19.823 4:32.543 91
6 67 BERSET VALENTIN RUEYRES-LES-PRES ACBROYE DOM CYCLE MERIDA FR SuI B - Amateurs 1993 10 01:02:02.283 6:15.003 90
7 54 FRAGNIERE ISMAEL MOUDON AC BROYE VD SuI B - Amateurs 1993 10 01:02:15.186 6:27.906 89
8 5 DUMUSC SVEN VOUVRY MONTREUX-RENNAZ CYCLISME VS SuI B - Amateurs 1985 10 01:02:56.668 7:09.388 88
9 22 DUCET ERIC AVRY SUR MATRAN CYCLES PACHE / VELO CLUB FRIBOURG FR SuI B - Masters 1978 9 00:57:34.688 1Tr. 87
10 65 MEIER ADRIAN REIDEN VC PFAFFNAU PNEUHAUS FRANK LU SuI B - Amateurs 1985 9 00:57:47.488 1Tr. 86
11 64 PARPAN DANIEL PFAFFNAU VWC LIESTAL LU SuI B - Masters 1982 9 00:57:56.545 1Tr. 85
12 61 SCHNYDER LARS BAVOIS ROTH ECHAFAUDAGES CYCLING TEAM VD SuI B - Amateurs 1993 9 00:58:16.810 1Tr. 84
13 29 BRANDENBERGER CORBIERES VCCMORTEAU-MONTBENOIT FR SuI B - Masters 1977 9 00:58:32.628 1Tr. 83

FREDERIC

14 47 DUMARTHERAY YANNICK  GIVRINS VD SuI B - Masters 1976 9 00:58:50.907 1Tr. 82
15 30 GENET DANIEL VUCHERENS MONTREUX-RENNAZ CYCLISME/DOM VD Sul B - Masters 1958 9 00:59:29.100 1Tr. 81

CYCLE
16 7 BOLOMEY FLORENT CORSEAUX MONTREUX-RENNAZ CYCLISME VD Sul B - Amateurs 1992 9 01:00:11.905 1Tr. 80
17 21 LARAMEE SYLVAIN CHEXBRES VC VEVEY/JORDAN CYCLE VD Sul B - Masters 1968 9 01:00:30.059 1Tr. 79
18 57 DUMARTHERAY JOEL PRANGINS 4RIDE.CH VD Sul B - Masters 1982 9 01:01:13.670 1Tr. 78
19 10 GENET DIDIER VUCHERENS MONTREUX-RENNAZ CYCLISME/DOM VD Sul B - Amateurs 1986 9 01:01:37.057 1Tr. 77

CYCLE
20 34 GROSS VALENTIN SCHWARZSEE FR Sul B - Masters 1969 9 01:02:39.877 1Tr. 76
21 33 CHABBEY JEAN-MARC LAUSANNE RENNAZ MONTREUX VD Sul B - Masters 1957 9 01:03:12.114 1Tr. 75
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Pos. N°
22 63
23 36
24 50
25 56
26 11
27 13
28 3

29 16
30 8

31 32
32 23
33 1

34 45
35 27
36 25
37 26
38 58
39 48
40 39
41 53
42 17

Cyclo-Cross d'Orbe
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Services Immobiliers
Nom, prénom Localité
LUTHY MICHAEL UNTERENTFELDEN
FORESTIER RENNAZ
CLAUDE-ALAIN
BERSET GUY AIGLE
TSCHOPP FLORIAN VENTHONE
BIENZ PHILIPPE FRIBOURG
BOLLIGER URS WINTERTHUR
L'EPLATTENIER CEDRIC ~ YVONAND
WYSS KONSTANTIN BETTWIL

GOY JOSSELIN

DA SILVA ROUILLER
VICTOR

JAQUET MICHAEL
THOMMEN LOIC

KINNEY STEVEN
DERWOOD

GARGAMEL

SCHERZ JEAN-CLAUDE
CANTILLO CARMELO
SPILLER SEBASTIEN
LACHER RENE
COTTIER BLAISE

DESPONDS
JEAN-JACQUES

RUDAZ MANUEL
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ROMANEL-SUR-MORGES
BELMONT-LAUSANNE

VILLARS SOUS CHAMPVENT
COSSONAY-VILLE
GENEVE

PORSEL
EPALINGES
LUCENS
CHEXBRES
NIEDERGOSGEN
BEROLLE
VILLARS-BOZON

CONTHEY

Cyclo-Cross
5(/mniumRomand.ch

Club Canton Pays
ZINGG TRAILFOX / VWC MUHEN AG SuI
MONTREUX-RENNAZ CYCLISME/ TEAM VD SuI
DOM CYCLE
MONTREUX-RENNAZ CYCLISME VD Sul
VS Sul
VC FRIBOURG FR Sul
VC VOLKETSWIL ZH Sul
VTT BALCON DU JURA/ CYCLES PACHE VD Sul
AG Sul
VELOSPRINT COSSONAY VD Sul
V.C ECHALLENS VD Sul
VTT BALCON DU JURA VD SuI
VELOSPRINT / THOMMEN CYCLES VD SuI
VC LANCY GE SuI
A.C BROYE FR SuI
MONTREUX-RENNAZ CYCLISME VD Sul
ACB-LUCENS VD Sul
VD Sul
SO Sul
VD Sul
VC ORBE VD Sul
CYCLO. SEDUNOIS VS Sul

Catégorie
B - Masters

B - Masters

B - Masters

B - Amateurs
B - Amateurs
B - Masters

B - Amateurs
B - Amateurs
B - Amateurs

B - Masters

B - Masters
B - Amateurs

B - Masters

B - Masters
B - Masters
B - Masters
B - Masters
B - Masters
B - Masters

B - Masters

B - Amateurs

Année
1982
1979

1957
1994
1988
1959
1992
1993
1994
1968

1972
1993
1956

1967
1957
1951
1973
1957
1968
1938

1994

"ORCS8" - Orbe (VD)

Tours
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Temps total
01:05:20.856
00:56:11.604

00:56:33.253
00:56:58.481
00:57:25.859
00:59:23.372
00:59:37.020
00:59:58.464
01:00:02.185
01:00:18.024

01:00:31.486
01:01:54.797
01:03:16.104

01:05:13.577
00:59:12.558
00:59:15.886
01:00:25.076
00:56:26.781
00:59:00.545
01:01:00.141

DNF

Ecart
1Tr.
2Tr.

2Tr.
2Tr.
2Tr.
2Tr.
2Tr.
2Tr.
2Tr.
2Tr.

2Tr.
2Tr.
2Tr.

2Tr.
3Tr.
3Tr.
3Tr.
4Tr.
4Tr.
4Tr.

5Tr.

08.12.2012

Points
74
73

2
71
70
69
68
67
66
65

64
63
62

61
60
59
58
57
56
55

10
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Services Immobiliers /

Cyclo-Cross d'Orbe "ORCS8" - Orbe (VD)

08.12.2012

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Club Canton Pays Catégorie Année Tours Temps total Ecart Points
43 49 NICCA CHRISTIAN WINTERTHUR RV ZURICH / BIOWURST.CH ZH SuI B - Masters 1967 5 DNF 5Tr. 10

44 4 KAESLIN ETIENNE CORBEYRIER VD SuI B - Amateurs 1994 0 DNS - 0

45 6 MARCHON THIERRY FARVAGNY-LE-GRAND VELO CLUB FRIBOURG FR SuI B - Amateurs 1993 0 DNS - 0

46 2 DELEZ THOMAS MARTIGNY CYCLOPHILE SEDUNOIS VS SuI B - Amateurs 1989 0 DNS - 0

47 9 SCHERZ VALENTIN EPALINGES PROCYCLES-NEWWORK VD SuI B - Amateurs 1990 0 DNS - 0

48 43 HUGUELET ROLAND PAYERNE PRO CYCLES SCOTT NEW WORK VD SuI B - Masters 1954 0 DNS - 0

49 28 GROSS KURT PLASSELB VC KERZERS FR Sul B - Masters 1971 0 DNS - 0

50 24 MARCHETTO MARIANO YVONAND VD Sul B - Masters 1976 0 DNS - 0

51 46 ELLIS GUY COLLONGES VC LANCY FRA B - Masters 1961 0 DNS - 0

52 15 BREITLER MICHAEL CHESEAUX-LAUSANNE VTT BALCON DU JURA VD Sul B - Masters 1979 0 DNS - 0

53 35 BITTERLI ADRIAN THUN BIKECENTER RADSPORT BE Sul B - Masters 1961 0 DNS - 0

54 14 LEVEILLE THOMAS VILLENEUVE VD VC CHAILLY / TEAM SKUALOS VD Sul B - Masters 1980 0 DNS - 0
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